S.NO.SEM/2018/273

M.A. PART I

(IT SEMESTER)

EXAMINATION 2018.

URDU

The result of the following Candidates of M.A in Urdu Part I

(IT Semester)

Examination held in May,

2018 is shown as under.

candidate

Marks and ER- shown against the name of the
indicates that the Candidate is eligible to Proceed to the IInd Year
Class:-

NOTE: -

1. ER-Essential reappear.

2. See Promotion rules at the end.

Roll No. Name of Candidate IT Semester

(Out of 400)
KIRORI MAL COLLEGE
22101 ABDUL RAZZAQUE 249
22102 AFSANA BANO (W) 305
22103 ANAS AKHTAR ER-6 (1)
22104 ARSHI ISHAQ (W) 265
D/O MOHD ISHAQ
22106 GHOLAM ALI 296
22107 GHULAM SARWAR 291
22108 MD IRSHAD ANSART 243
22109 JULFIKAR 252
S/0 NASEEM

22110 KHALTD MAHBOOB 296
22111 MARJIN KHAN (W) 239
22112 MD CHAND RAZA 310
22113 MD HADISULLAH ER-6 (1)

S/0 MD YOUSUF

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN URDU PART I

(IT SEMESTER)

EXAMINATION 2018.

IT Semester
(Out of 400)

22114

22115

22116

22117

22118

22119

22120

22121

22122

22123

22124

22125

22126

22127

22128

22129

22130

22131

MD HANZALA

MOHAMMAD ARIF

MOHAMMAD ASAD

MOHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MOHD

MOHD

MOHD

MOHD

MOHD

MOHD

MOHD

AAZAM

GHUFRAN

MANZOOR KHAN

MURSALEEN

SHAHNAWAZ

ZAKIR

AKBAR

MUKHTAR HUSSAIN

MUZAMMIL
S/0 NAFEES AHMED

PARWEZ REZA

S/0 MUSHTAQUE ALAM

SARFARAZ
S/0 ABDUL SALAM

SAYMA PARVEEN (W)

SHABNAM PARVEEN

SHAISTA (W)
D/O M D RAFIQ

(W)

279
ER-6 (1)
325
257
309
262
ER-6 (1)
247

260

ER- ER-

304

288

234

256

284

249

300

262

6(1),7(1),
204 (IDC-PER)
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN URDU PART I

(IT SEMESTER)

EXAMINATION 2018.

IT Semester
(Out of 400)

22132

22133

22134

22135

22136

22151

22152
22153

22154

22155
22156
22157
22158

22159

22160
22161
22162
22163

SHAISTA PARVEEN (W)

SYED MD ADIBUR RAHMAN

VIKAS KUMAR MEENA

YUSUF ALAM
S/0 MD MUSLIM

ANAS
S/0 YUNUS SAIFI

ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE

AALIYA BANO (W)
D/0O JAMEEL UR REHMAN

ABDUL QAYUM ANSARI

AFZAL ASHHAR
S/0 IQBAL ASHHAR

ARSHI NAAZ (W)
D/O MOHD SABIR

FARHEEN KHAN (W)
FATMA BEGUM (W)
HUMA NAAZ (W)

IQRA (W)
D/O ANEES KHAN

MD MAJID ALI
S/0 MD FAROOQUE ALAM

MD SHAFI AHMAD BHITHA
MD WASIM AKHTAR
MOHD AAMIR

MOHD SHOAIB

ER-6 (1)
ER-5,6(1),7 (1)
ER-6 (1)

ER-6 (1)

224

251

283

ER-204 (IDC-AR)

251

294
242
271
244

228

295
319
274
225
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN URDU PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2018.
Roll No. Name of Candidate II Semester
(Out of 400)
ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE
22164 MOHSIN ER-7 (1)
S/0 MOHD NAEEM
22165 NAZIM 208
S/0 MOHD JARIF AHMAD
22166 NIDA ABBAS (W) 297
D/O ABBAS SIDDIQI
22167 REZAUL HAQUE 264
22168 RUBAN KHAN 211
22169 SHAHANA (W) 268
D/O AHSAL UL HAQ
22170 SUMERA RAFI (W) 282
22171 TABASSUM JAHAN (W) ER-204 (IDC-AR)
22172 ZABEEHULLAH 264
S/0 GYASUDDIN AHMAD
22173 ZAHEER AHMAD 286

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
0.5.D.-EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 13" July, 2018.

-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is

noticed.
PASS PERCENTAGE & PROMOTION CRITERIA

(a)

The minimum marks required to pass any paper in a semester shall be 40%
in theory and 40% in Practical, wherever applicable. The student must
secure 40% in the End Semester Examination and 40% in the total of End
Semester Examination & Internal Assessment of the paper for both theory
& practical separately.

A student shall be eligible for promotion from 1°% year to 2" year of the
course provided he/she has passed 50% papers of I and II Semesters taken
together. However, he/she will have to clear the remaining paper/s while
studying in the 2" year of the programme.

Students who do not fulfill the promotion criteria (b) above shall be
declared fail in the Part concerned. However, they shall have the option
to retain the marks in the papers in which they have secured Pass marks
as per Clause (a) above.



